Position

Behavior Analyst

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced 29

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced312
5

Instructparaeducatorspeced312
5

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced312
5

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Department

Special Ed Classified
Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified
Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Total Wages

$96,206
$25,838

$24,138

$23,994

$23,293

$23,058

$22,699

$22,491

$22,330

$21,739
$21,679

$21,070

$20,817

$20,539

$20,354

$20,178

$20,046

$19,397

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,068
$4,294

$3,995

$3,972

$3,854

$3,819

$9,206

$3,727

$3,696

$3,632
$3,595

$8,970

$3,460

$8,116

$3,378

$3,355

$8,608

$8,668



Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced312
5

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced312
5

Instructparaeducatorspeced312
5

Instructparaeducatorspeced 29

Instructparaeducatorspeced312
5

Instructparaeducatorspeced312
5

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced 29
Instructparaeducatorspeced17

Instructparaeducatorspeced312
5

Instructparaeducatorspeced 29

Instructparaeducatorspeced237
5

Instructparaeducatorspeced 29

Instructparaeducatorspeced312
5

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced 29

Noon Duty

Instructparaeducatorsp
eced2375

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union
Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified
Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified
Special Ed Classified
Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified
Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified
Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

$19,001

$18,879

$18,744

$18,419

$18,323

$18,270
$17,856

$17,283

$17,021

$16,824

$16,557

$16,026

$15,271
$14,548
$14,479

$14,474
$14,053

$13,556
$12,579

$12,246

$11,978

$3,158

$8,889

$3,106

$3,060

$9,519

$10,018
$2,993

$1,372

$8,782

$1,254

$2,758

$8,167

$2,372
$3,370
$1,767

$2,688
$1,039

$2,337
$4,720

$1,902

$8,692



Instructparaeducatorspeced17

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced 29

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced 29

Instructparaeducatorspeced312
5

Instructparaeducatorspeced312
5

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Speechlanguagepathologistasst

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced 29
Instructparaeducatorspeced 29

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced312
5

Instructparaeducatorspeced16
Instructparaeducatorspeced 29
Instructparaeducatorspeced 29
Instructparaeducatorspeced 29

Instructparaeducatorspeced284
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced312
5

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union
Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union
Eureka Union
Eureka Union
Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Eureka Union

Special Ed Classified
Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified
Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified
Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified
Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified
Special Ed Classified
Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified
Special Ed Classified
Special Ed Classified
Special Ed Classified
Special Ed Classified

Special Ed Classified

$11,739
$10,907

$10,907
$10,658

$10,232

$10,139
$9,192

$8,872

$8,827

$8,525
$7,932

$7,714
$7,463
$7,071

$6,918

$6,205

$5,655
$5,178
$5,129
$5,041
$4,715

$4,248

$1,132
$4,396

$8,619
$1,672

$1,244

$1,286
$8,249

$772

$655

$1,324
$3,609

$1,198
$1,217
$8,903

$8,252

$964

$878
$935
$797
$387
$3,544

$1,547



Instructparaeducatorspeced284 Eureka Union Special Ed Classified $1,746 $315
2

Instructparaeducatorspeced 29 Eureka Union Special Ed Classified $452 $82



