Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Behavior Analyst		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$96,206	\$23,068
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$25,838	\$4,294
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$24,138	\$3,995
Instructparaeducatorspeced 284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$23,994	\$3,972
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$23,293	\$3,854
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$23,058	\$3,819
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$22,699	\$9,206
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$22,491	\$3,727
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$22,330	\$3,696
Instructparaeducatorspeced 29		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$21,739	\$3,632
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$21,679	\$3,595
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$21,070	\$8,970
Instructparaeducatorspeced312 5		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$20,817	\$3,460
Instructparaeducatorspeced312 5		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$20,539	\$8,116
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$20,354	\$3,378
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$20,178	\$3,355
Instructparaeducatorspeced312 5		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$20,046	\$8,608
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$19,397	\$8,668

Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$19,001	\$3,158
Instructparaeducatorspeced312 5		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$18,879	\$8,889
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$18,744	\$3,106
Instructparaeducatorspeced312 5		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$18,419	\$3,060
Instructparaeducatorspeced312 5		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$18,323	\$9,519
Instructparaeducatorspeced 29	Noon Duty	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$18,270	\$10,018
Instructparaeducatorspeced312 I	Instructparaeducatorsp eced 2375	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$17,856	\$2,993
Instructparaeducatorspeced312 5		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$17,283	\$1,372
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$17,021	\$8,782
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$16,824	\$1,254
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$16,557	\$2,758
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$16,026	\$8,167
Instructparaeducatorspeced 29		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$15,271	\$2,372
Instructparaeducatorspeced17		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$14,548	\$3,370
Instructparaeducatorspeced312 5		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$14,479	\$1,767
Instructparaeducatorspeced 29		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$14,474	\$2,688
Instructparaeducatorspeced237 5		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$14,053	\$1,039
Instructparaeducatorspeced 29		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$13,556	\$2,337
Instructparaeducatorspeced312 5		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$12,579	\$4,720
Instructparaeducatorspeced284		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$12,246	\$1,902
Instructparaeducatorspeced 29		Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$11,978	\$8,692

Instructparaeducatorspeced 17	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$11,739	\$1,132
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$10,907	\$4,396
Instructparaeducatorspeced 29	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$10,907	\$8,619
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$10,658	\$1,672
Instructparaeducatorspeced 284 2	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$10,232	\$1,244
Instructparaeducatorspeced 29	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$10,139	\$1,286
Instructparaeducatorspeced312 5	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$9,192	\$8,249
Instructparaeducatorspeced312 5	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$8,872	\$772
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$8,827	\$655
Speechlanguage pathologist asst	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$8,525	\$1,324
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$7,932	\$3,609
Instructparaeducatorspeced 29	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$7,714	\$1,198
Instructparaeducatorspeced 29	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$7,463	\$1,217
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$7,071	\$8,903
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$6,918	\$8,252
Instructparaeducatorspeced312 5	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$6,205	\$964
Instructparaeducatorspeced16	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$5,655	\$878
Instructparaeducatorspeced 29	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$5,178	\$935
Instructparaeducatorspeced 29	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$5,129	\$797
Instructparaeducatorspeced 29	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$5,041	\$387
Instructparaeducatorspeced284 2	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$4,715	\$3,544
Instructparaeducatorspeced312 5	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$4,248	\$1,547

Instructparaeducatorspeced 284 2	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$1,746	\$315
Instructparaeducatorspeced 29	Eureka Union	Special Ed Classified	\$452	\$82